
 

 

 Sample Invoice 
 

  
 

Type Quantity Description Rate Amount  

 

Armed Guard 

 

1 

 

Guarding Service 1 to 31 January -2021 

 

 Salary + Allowance 

 

 Service Charges 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sales Tax (10.0%) 

 

22,500 

 

22,500 

 

19,500 

 

3,000 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       300 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PKR 300 

 

Inclusive of Sales Tax PKR 22,800 

   

 

 
Date 

 
Invoice # 

 
15/01/21 

 
21250 

 

 

BILLING ADDRESS 
   

ABC  

KARACHI 


