Sample Invoice

Date	Invoice #
15/01/21	21250

Type	Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
Armed Guard	1	Guarding Service 1 to 31 January -2021	22,500	22,500
		Salary + Allowance		19,500
		Service Charges		3,000
		Sales Tax (10.0%)		300
		<u> </u>		300

Inclusive of Sales Tax PKR 22,800